

Parsa bhatti Pwd main Road to
Devilal Ke ghar.

Schedule XLV From No. 134.
BIHAR P. W.D.

RRSMP (MEN)

_____ DIVISION

1 Ammour _____ SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO-1168

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Maa Rajeshwari Construction

Abstract of cost 1st on A/C Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.)	Clearing & grubbing				
	road land do-do-				
	all complete Job-				
TMBP-01	0.2254	40	73.248.75	140	=16481.0
(2.)	Dismantling of				
	Cement concrete				
	Pavement - do-do-				
	all complete Job-				
TMBP-01	18.60	m ²	1766.60	m ³	=32859.00
(3.)	Excavation for				
	roadway in soil				
	using manual means				
	do-do-all complete Job-				
TMBP-02	6.51	m ³	95.97	m ³	=625.00
(4.)	Construction of				
	Granular Sub-base				
	by providing well				
	graded material				
	do-do-all complete Job-				
TMBP-02	6.51	m ³	2557.01	m ³	=16646.00
(5.)	Providing, laying,				
	spreading and				
	compacting Stone				
	aggregates do-do-all				
	complete Job-				
TMBP-03	28.73	m ³	5176.80	m ³	=148641.00

Continuation Co. Rs-215252.00

Abstract of cost 1st on A/c Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1.)	Clearing & grubbing				
	road land do-do-				
	all complete Job-				
TMBP-01	0.225 Ha		73.248.75/Ha		=16481.0
(2.)	Dismantling of				
	Cement concrete				
	Pavement do-do-				
	all complete Job-				
TMBP-01	18.60 m ³		1766.60/m ³		=32859.0
(3.)	Excavation for				
	roadway in soil				
	using manual means				
	do-do-all complete Job-				
TMBP-02	6.51 m ³		95.97/m ³		=625.00
(4.)	Construction of				
	Granular sub-base				
	by providing well				
	graded material				
	do-do-all complete Job-				
TMBP-02	6.51 m ³		2557.01/m ³		=16646.00
(5.)	Providing, laying,				
	spreading and				
	compacting Stone				
	aggregates do-do-all				
	complete Job-				
TMBP-03	28.73 m ³		5176.80/m ³		=148641.00

Continuation Co. Rs-2152520

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6)				85.82	215252.00
Providing, laying					
Spreading and					
compacting graded					
Stone aggregate					
to Wet mix mac-					
adam (W.M.M) do-do-					
all complete Job —					
TMBP-03	17.438 m ³			@ 4556.932/m ³	= 79464.00
(7)					
Providing & applying					
Primer coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1) - do-do - all					
Complete Job —					
TMBP-04	406.09 m ²			@ 54.94/m ²	= 22311.00
(8)					
Providing & applying					
tack coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) do-do - all					
Complete Job —					
TMBP-05	3717.75 m ²			@ 18.90/m ²	= 70265.00
(9)					
Providing & applying					
Semidense bitum-					
inous concrete do-					
do-all complete Job —					
MBP-07	92.949 m ³			@ 13046.99/m ³	= 1212700.00
				C.O.RS =	1599992.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				C.O.RS =	1599992.00
(10)	Providing & Fixing of typical masonry infomatory Sign board with Logo do-do all complete Job -				
TMBP-07	02 Nos @	10.099.17	each =	20198.00	
			RS =	1620190.0	
	Add E. Cess @	1%	—	16202.00	
	Add S Fee	—	—	14541.00	
	Add G.S.T @	18%	—	297168.00	
			RS =	1948101.0	
	Less For below (0.01%)	—	—	195.00	
			RS =	1947906.00	

Kumar	Sune
15/11/2025	15/11/2025
J.E	AE
<u>material Statement</u>	
(1.)	G.S.B Gr-II - 6.51 m ³
	Stone metal
	(26.5-9.5)mm - 2.734 m ³
	(9.5-2.36)mm - 1.953 m ³
	2.36mm below - 3.125 m ³
(2.)	W.B.M Gr-III - 28.713 m ³
	Stone aggregate
	(53-22.4)mm - 34.743 m ³
	Stone Screening - 6.891 m ³